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Prepared by the Office of the Secretary

Ex Parte Presentations and Post-Reply Comment Period Filing
In Permit-But-Disclosure Proceedings

The following is a list of ex parte presentations and post-reply comment period filings received by 
the Commission's Secretary. Written presentations and memoranda reporting oral presentations, if 
related to docketed proceedings, are available for viewing on the Commission’s Electronic 
Comment Filing System (ECFS.)  After a brief period, presentations concerning non-docketed 
proceedings are available only in the appropriate Bureau or Office.

For additional information contact Office of the Secretary at 202-418-1352, Lisa Williams
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Received Thursday, July 13, 2023

Presented by: SHLB Coalition

Docket, 
Rulemaking 
or File No: Presented to:

Request to withhold 
document from Public 
Inspection: Presentation:

02-6 Office of Chairwoman Jessica Rosenworcel
Office of Commissioner Geoffrey Starks
Office of Commissioner Nathan Simington
Wireline Competition Bureau

no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/107132041623422

96-45 Office of Chairwoman Jessica Rosenworcel
Office of Commissioner Geoffrey Starks
Office of Commissioner Nathan Simington
Wireline Competition Bureau

no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/107130556131028

97-21 Office of Chairwoman Jessica Rosenworcel
Office of Commissioner Geoffrey Starks
Office of Commissioner Nathan Simington
Wireline Competition Bureau

no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/107132860215501

18-64
21-479

Public Safety & Homeland Security Bureau no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/107132591222786

02-6
96-45
97-21

Office of the Secretary no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/1071387563677

13-184
96-45
97-21

Wireline Competition Bureau no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/10713960516907

10-90
14-58
RM-11868
16-271
09-197

Office of Chairwoman Jessica Rosenworcel no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/10713298704752

03-123 Consumer and Governmental Affairs Bureau no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/107130545723084
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16-239
RM-11708
RM-11831
RM-11759
RM-11828

General (Multiple Bureaus)
Office of Chairwoman Jessica Rosenworcel

no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/107132531002838

23-5
15-80
18-336

Office of Chairwoman Jessica Rosenworcel
Office of Commissioner Brendan Carr
Office of Commissioner Geoffrey Starks
Office of Commissioner Nathan Simington

no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/10713264731922

13-184 Office of Commissioner Geoffrey Starks no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/1071373650181

07-100 Office of the Secretary no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/10713266448577

Presented by: MMTC

Docket, 
Rulemaking 
or File No: Presented to:

Request to withhold 
document from Public 
Inspection: Presentation:

14-261 Office of the Secretary no https://www.fcc.gov/ecfs/filing/1071324429249

- FCC -
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